
Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

KIR023

KIRK ELEMENTARY

PPCD

KK17325107

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

30ct velcro dots N/A; Subbed with (2) 15ct packs. //

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DISINFECTING WIPES 35 CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)  3ANTIWIPES

COLORATION SMALL CRAYONS 8CT  2CRS8

SCOTTIES TISSUE 200CT  2SC200

COLORATIONS WASHABLE BROAD MARKER 8CT  1CMB

4 PACK CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE WHITE BOARD MARKER  2WMC4

BLUE PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  2MJ25180B

PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)  239250

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS-20CT  1103B

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART BAGS 25CT  1102B

5/8" VELCRO STICKY DOTS 15CT  2VEK90070

FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOH (5 OZ CANS)  1PLAYDOUGH

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/19/2017

12:03 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

KIR023

KIRK ELEMENTARY

Grade Pre-K

KK17325108

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25  1EP617

XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK)  11XERO

BLACK CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE WHITE BOARD MARKER  8WMCK

BLUE PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  4MJ25180B

RED PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  4MJ25180R

GERMX ALCOHOL-FREE ADV FOAMING SANITIZER  1AFGERMX

CRAYOLA SMALL CRAYONS 8CT  2BS8

SCOTTIES TISSUE 200CT  1SC200

HAMILTON SILICONE STEREO EARBUD  1HAEBS

DISINFECTING WIPES 35 CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)  3ANTIWIPES

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS-20CT  1103B

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART BAGS 25CT  1102B

CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 10CT  1BS7722

PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)  139250

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/19/2017

12:03 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

KIR023

KIRK ELEMENTARY

Grade K

KK17325109

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

COLORATION WASHABLE GLUE 4OZ  1MCWG

NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE)  24FC12132S

DISINFECTING WIPES 35 CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)  1ANTIWIPES

WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  2UC532352

COLORATIONS PURPLE SMALL WASH GLUE STICK .32 OZ  4GSS

GERMX HAND SANITIZER NON-FOAMING WITH PUMP 8 OZ  2GERMX

COLORATIONS CRAYONS 24CT  3CRS24

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  239170

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5 X 5.75 X 2.5  1EP3755

7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT  110026

BLACK CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE WHITE BOARD MARKER  8WMCK

BLUE PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

YELLOW PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180Y

EARBUD HEAD PHONES  1EARBUD

1" WHITE VIEW VINYL BINDER  1KMVP10C

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/19/2017

12:03 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

KIR023

KIRK ELEMENTARY

Grade 1

KK17325110

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DISINFECTING WIPES 35 CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)  1ANTIWIPES

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5 X 5.75 X 2.5  1EP3755

RED PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180R

GREEN PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180G

BLUE PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

SPIRAL NON-PERF BLUE WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT  1CO9325BL

SPIRAL NON-PERF RED WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT  1CO9325RD

SPIRAL NON-PERF GREEN WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT  1CO9325GR

BLUNT 5" SCISSORS  1CBS

COLORATION CRAYONS 16CT  2CRS16

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  139170

NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE)  24FC12132S

EXPO2 LOW ODOR BLACK CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKER  6SN80001

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

EARBUD HEAD PHONES  1EARBUD

1" ASST HARDBACK VINYL BINDER  1KMVP10

WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  2UC532352

GERMX HAND SANITIZER NON-FOAMING WITH PUMP 8 OZ  1GERMX

CRAYOLA WASH THICK CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT  1BS7808

12X18 MANILA PAPER 50CT  124073

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/19/2017

12:03 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

KIR023

KIRK ELEMENTARY

Grade 2

KK17325115

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  6UC532352

COLORATION WASHABLE GLUE 4OZ  1MCWG

9X12 MANILA PAPER 50CT  124075

AVERY YELLOW CHISEL TIP HIGHLIGHTER  2DN07742

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT  127158

BLUE PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

RED PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180R

NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE)  72FC12132S

4 PACK FINE TIP DRY ERASE WHITE BOARD MARKER  3WMF4

COLORATION CRAYONS 16CT  2CRS16

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  439170

SHARP 5" SCISSORS  1CSS

COLORATIONS PURPLE LARGE WASH GLUE STICK .88OZ  2GSL

DISINFECTING WIPES 35 CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)  2ANTIWIPES

1 EA OF 3X3 YELLOW STICKY NOTES 50CT  3EP5400EA

COLORATIONS WASHABLE BROAD MARKER 8CT  2CMB

XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK)  11XERO

ON THE EAR ADJUSTABLE BAND HEADPHONES  1LT420

PURELL HAND SANITIZER W/ALOE W/PUMP 8OZ  2PURELLALOE

YELLOW POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012Y

GREEN POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012G

FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOH (5 OZ CANS)  1PLAYDOUGH

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/19/2017

12:03 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

KIR023

KIRK ELEMENTARY

Grade 3

KK17325119

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

OPTIONAL ITEMS NOT INCLUDED

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER  4DN24122

ASSORTED PLASTIC POCKET WITH  BRAD FOLDERS  5MJ25180

3X3 YELLOW STICKY NOTES 50CT 4PK  1EP5400

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ  1WSB

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  339170

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT  127158

NO2 WOOD PRESHARPENED PENCIL  (LATEX FREE)  60FC12132WS

COLORATIONS PURPLE LARGE WASH GLUE STICK .88OZ  4GSL

4 PACK CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE WHITE BOARD MARKER  1WMC4

4 PACK FINE TIP DRY ERASE WHITE BOARD MARKER  2WMF4

COLORATION WASHABLE GLUE 4OZ  1MCWG

PRANG WASH FINE LINE MARKERS 8CT  1DX80719

WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  6UC532352

XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK)  21XERO

ON THE EAR ADJUSTABLE BAND HEADPHONES  1LT420

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/19/2017

12:03 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

KIR023

KIRK ELEMENTARY

Grade 4

KK17325126

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ  1WSB

COLORATIONS PURPLE SMALL WASH GLUE STICK .32 OZ  4GSS

COLORATIONS WASHABLE BROAD MARKER 8CT  2CMB

NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE)  36FC12132S

12X18 MANILA PAPER 50CT  224073

BLACK CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE WHITE BOARD MARKER  4WMCK

BLUE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012B

RED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012R

GREEN POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012G

YELLOW POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012Y

PURPLE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012P

SHARP 5" SCISSORS  1CSS

COLORATION CRAYONS 16CT  1CRS16

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  339170

SPIRAL NON-PERF BLUE WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT  1CO9325BL

SPIRAL NON-PERF RED WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT  1CO9325RD

SPIRAL NON-PERF GREEN WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT  1CO9325GR

SPIRAL NON-PERF YELLOW WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT  1CO9325YL

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT  127158

WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  4UC532352

8.5X11 TOP LOAD CLEAR SHEET PROTECTORS 1EA  10FC94422

3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT  1CO0920

7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT  110026

XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK)  21XERO

SENTRY WIND-UPS STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE  1HO228

1 EA OF 3X3 YELLOW STICKY NOTES 50CT  3EP5400EA

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/19/2017

12:03 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

KIR023

KIRK ELEMENTARY

Grade 5

KK17325129

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

4 PACK CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE WHITE BOARD MARKER  3WMC4

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  4813882S

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER  4DN24122

PRANG WASH FINE LINE MARKERS 8CT  1DX80719

PRANG WASHABLE BULLET TIP MARKERS 8CT  1DX80680

3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT  1CO0920

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  339170

BLUE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012B

RED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012R

GREEN POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012G

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT  227158

SHARP 5" SCISSORS  1CSS

SPIRAL NON-PERF BLUE WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT  1CO9325BL

SPIRAL NON-PERF RED WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT  1CO9325RD

SPIRAL NON-PERF GREEN WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT  1CO9325GR

SPIRAL NON-PERF YELLOW WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT  1CO9325YL

SPIRAL NON-PERF PURPLE WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT  1CO9325PU

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  2BS4012

GERMX ALCOHOL-FREE ADV FOAMING SANITIZER  2AFGERMX

COLORATIONS PURPLE SMALL WASH GLUE STICK .32 OZ  4GSS

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  4UC532352

XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK)  21XERO

3" WHITE VIEW VINYL BINDER  1MJ21123C

FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOH (5 OZ CANS)  1PLAYDOUGH

3X3 YELLOW POST IT NOTES 1/50 SHT PAD  23M5400EA

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/19/2017

12:03 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

KIR023

KIRK ELEMENTARY

Other

KK17332458

LIFE SKILLS

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

10ct Crayola washable markers N/A; Subbed with 12ct. // 10ct washable paint N/A; Subbed with 8ct. //

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

COLORATIONS CRAYONS 24CT  2CRS24

COLORATIONS PURPLE SMALL WASH GLUE STICK .32 OZ  4GSS

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  239170

4 PACK FINE TIP DRY ERASE WHITE BOARD MARKER  2WMF4

7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT  110026

COLORATIONS WASHABLE BROAD MARKER 8CT  1CMB

NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25  2EP617

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER  4DN24122

WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ  1WSB

ANTI-DISINFECTANT AIR FRESH LYSOL SPRAY (BULK)  1LYSOLSPRAY

1" WHITE VIEW VINYL BINDER  1KMVP10C

WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  2UC532352

RED PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180R

BLUE PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

GREEN PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180G

YELLOW PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180Y

ORANGE PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180O

PURPLE PLASTIC POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180P

DO-A-DOT PRIMARY MARKERS SET OF 6  1PDD

HEFTY/ZIPLOC JUMBO STORAGE BAGS 10CT (BULK)  1114HBOX

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART BAGS 25CT  1102B

BOX OF RECLOSABLE SNACK SIZE BAGS 50CT  1116B

DISINFECTING WIPES 35 CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)  1ANTIWIPES

ZIPLOC/GLAD GALLON SNAP & SEAL BAGS 19CT BOX  1103BOX

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/19/2017

12:03 pm


